79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2019 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: December 21, 2022 1 of 4
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
FLAI ®
Wattage / Input 4W
Power Supply Integral
Construction Body: Thermoplastic
Supports: Steel
Mounting: Magnetic Coupling System
Battery: Rechargeable Lithium
Battery Life: 5-10 Hours
CCT 2700K
Delivered Lumens 255 lm
Efficacy 130 lm/W
Optics Fixed
Finishes Matte Black, Matte White
Fixture Dimensions 5.71” l x 5.71” w x 1.38” h
IP Rating IP54
Fixture Dimensions
TECHNICAL DATA
FLAI is an portable autonomous light source that is unique in its freedom
to move about with you through indoor and outdoor environments. Each
unit comes with a hook support and magnetic charger - and can be used
with any of the 9 interchangeable supports through its magnetic coupling
system. The power button offers 3 settings and is a swipe (not push) button.
. US
Model No. Description Accessory No. and Description
D900838008 Portable fixture with magnetic charger - Matte Black D9027 - Central Support - Black US
D900838002 Portable fixture with magnetic charger - Matte White D9046 - Central Support - White
D9028 - Desk - Black
D9029 - Floor - Black
D9030 - Suspension/Pendant - Black
D9031 - Rope - Black
D9032 - Lantern - Black
D9034 - Wall - Black
D9043 - Hook - Black
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example:  D900838008.US Support accessory combinations on page 2 & 3.
Order separately or together with one of the support accessories.
SEE PAGE 2 FOR COMBINATION ORDERING CODES.
5.71"
5.71"
Included Accessories
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2019 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: December 21, 2022 2 of 4
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
FLAI ®
SUPPORT ACCESSORIES
More support combos options on page 3
5.91" 5.91"
14.17"
D900838028
Desk Support Combo
Black
D900838020
Desk Support Combo
White / Black
5.91"
7.28"
15.35"
D900838030
Lantern Support
White / Black
D900838038
Lantern Support
Black
4.33"
4.33"
11.81"
D900838018
Central Support Combo
Black
D900838012
Central Support Combo
White
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2019 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: December 21, 2022 3 of 4
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
FLAI ®
SUPPORT ACCESSORIES
8.66" 8.66"
51.18"
D900838078
Floor Support Combo
Black
D900838070
Floor Support Combo
White / Black
59.06"
(adjustable)
Ø1.18"D900838068
Suspension
Support Combo
Black
D900838060
Suspension
Support Combo
White / Black
Ø1.18"
2.76"
D900838058
Rope Support Combo
Black
D900838050
Rope Support Combo
Black
4.72"
1.97"
3.94"
D900838048
Wall Support Combo
Black
D900838040
Wall Support Combo
White / Black
D9043
Hook
Black
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2019 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: December 21, 2022 4 of 4
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
FLAI ®
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : FLAI.IES
47
94
140
187
Maximum Candela = 187.2
C0 - C180
C90 - C270